Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Metallized
Metallized
Ordering example: Selector switch, illuminated, 1 x 45°,
momentary, round collar, black plastic front ring, short handle,
white handle mark
Order no. 1.30 242.001/2201
■■ collar, short handle
●● collar, long handle
Function
Ring nut with claw included
RAFIX22QR selector switches, non-illuminated
1.30 242.511
1.30 242.561
1.30 242.512
1.30 242.562
1.30 242.536
1.30 242.586
1.30 242.537
1.30 242.587
1.30 242.611
1.30 242.661
1.30 242.612
1.30 242.662
1.30 242.636
1.30 242.686
1.30 242.637
1.30 242.687
1.30 242.711
1.30 242.761
1.30 242.712
1.30 242.762
1.30 242.811
1.30 242.861
1.30 242.812
1.30 242.862
1.30 242.936
1.30 242.986
1.30 242.937
1.30 242.987
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
1.30 242.501
1.30 242.551
1.30 242.502
1.30 242.552
1.30 242.526
1.30 242.576

Metallized
Metallized
Ordering example: Selector switch, non-illuminated, 1 x 45°,
momentary, round collar, black plastic front ring, short handle,
white handle mark
Order no. 1.30 242.501/0201
Function
Colour no. for front ring and opaque handle mark
■■ collar, short handle
●● collar, long handle
Ring nut with claw included
16
RAFIX22QR keylock switches, metal front ring
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
●●
■■
1.30 245.002
1.30 245.052
1.30 245.102
1.30 245.152
1.30 245.202
1.30 245.252
1.30 245.212
1.30 245.262
1.30 245.222
1.30 245.272
1.30 245.302
1.30 245.352
1.30 245.312
1.30 245.362
1.30 245.322
1.30 245.372
1.30 245.402
1.30 245.452
1.30 245.412
1.30 245.462
1.30 245.422
1.30 245.472
1.30 245.432
1.30 245.482
1.30 245.732
1.30 245.782
1.30 245.502
1.30 245.552

* Please order legend inserts separately;
see accessories page
Ordering example: Signal indicator, round collar,
no labelling, blue
Order no. 1.74 505.001/2600
red transparent
/1300
/2300
colourless transp.
/1000
/2200
For legend inserts
No labelling
yellow transparent
/1400
/2400
green transparent
/1500
/2500
blue transparent
/1600
/2600
Version Lens
21
RAFIX22QR lamp sockets with coupling, screw terminals
1.71 213.001
1.71 213.004
X1
X2
X1
X2
RAFIX22QR lamp sockets without coupling, screw terminals
Coupling
5.05 510.935
5.00 070.074
5.00 070.080
X1
X2
X1
X2
Switching symbol Order no.
Lamp socket BA 9 s
250 V / 2 W
Lamp socket BA 9 s
with diode and
series resistor
250 V / 130 V / 2 W
Version
Accessory
Lamp socket
250 V / 2 W
Lamp socket
with diode and
series resistor
250 V / 130 V / 2 W
Version Switching symbol Order no.
For lamps and LEDs, refer to accessories page.
22
RAFIX22QR contact blocks complete with coupling, screw terminals
1.20 124.001
1.20 124.002
1.20 124.003
1.20 124.004
1.20 124.005
1.20 124.101
1.20 124.102
1.20 124.103
1.20 124.104
1.20 124.105
1
●